1 10.00/Bundle
1 11.00/Bundle

SewT

EenT

QF1y 1Lp(HBIHS
FTLDLIGD LyFessf]
FTIDLICV L}F6vvt]
LT el

1T emL
©6)6TITEN L& TIiI
Ol6ueTsTen L &Il
UTSMH ST
LTSDSTII

F6e® T Tl
EXE LA ]
ELE LSS ]
YL &Casra
YL &Csra:
GewL_LOlemas mii1
GeWL_LOleTS Tl
GewL_LOlema mii1
Cari

Cai
sraflLNereut
sreaflLlereur
@CgFer®

LFen& LOemTa Tl
O Femeu-6l1C Fereu
QBTG 6uTHIS T
CaTemaldha il

Caremeuds sl

AEF 10y
O & radlesr
O & rgdlesr
Q& raflesr
O & rgdlesr
Q& radlesr
O & rgdlesr
@& raflesr
O & rgdlesr
@& raflesr
O & rgdlesr
@& raflesr
O & rgdlesr
@& raflesr
O & rgdlesr
@& rafesr
O & radlesr
@& raflesr
O & radlesr
@& rafesr
O & radlesr
@& raflesr
O & raflesr
O & rgdlesr
O & radlesr
O & rgdlesr
O & radlesr
O&sT&dler

OEA:Z3 50

Aeuriny
Cloub G Wi em T
cpellens | e
Casmwibyggri
QIIEIG s

24719

Guol”_(LiLreneruiib

UL 65TFS S TiD
SIDLILD

LIFenTF

OeuETEN6IT - LIFeNTF

SLDBHT®H

LFeng- [b6mdh a5

Azl
SUPBTH
Aeutiy
LIFeDF
LDGhHF6IT
Asuriny

oor|” 1

Guol”_(Liureneruiib

Casrwibydbgri
U L eTFSSriD
oor|’ 1g
SBIPBHTH
SUPBHTH

UL eTFS S riD
SUPBHTH
SBIpBTH

1 60.00/Kg
1 21.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 54.00/Kg
1 44.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 37.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 77.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 44.00/Kg

1 14.00/Piece

1 60.00/Kg

1 15.00/Piece

1 40.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
2 25.00/Kg

6.00/Bundle
7.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
36.00Kg
30.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
9.00/Piece
53.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
32.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
16.00/Kg



CaFliLmkiFlLpnia,
Q&S L06V60) H6mLp
SLewL_LIwm)
SLenL_Liwm)
Geusitemrm& e mui
OeusiremrMd Tl

& (HGeuriLilemev

WP (HBINHSHSH T
(P(HBIHSHSSTILI
CremestdsFlpmIE,
Cremerrd &lLpmiE,
)

LFedT670

)

S| UHTSHSH T

& T T 6T
OleumisTwID
GleumisTuId
OeumigsTWID
GleumisTuId
ughes) 1hlemrss mii
LFend -1 L_mevst]
LIFend -LIL_L_mevst]
2 (HEWETEHE|LPEIS,
2 (HEW6ITE:EILPBIE,
BEAL

Ly Feuntlas Tl
(LpsiTeTmhI]
(LpETETBIS)

F T mBIS Tl

LS s missmil

O rgdlesr
O & radlesr
AEF 10y
O & radlesr
O & rgdlesr
Q& raflesr
O & rgdlesr
Q& radlesr
O & rgdlesr
O&sTFSlesr
O & rgdlesr
AES a0
O & rgdlesr
O&sTFSlesr
O & rgdlesr
O&sTFdlesr
O & rgdlesr
O&sT&dlssr
O & radlesr
AE 050
O & radlesr
O&sT&dlssr
O & radlesr
AE 050
O & raflesr
O& g fesr
O & radlesr
O& g fesr
O & radlesr
O&rgfesr

OEA:Z3 50

EANINLIC)
ST
EANINLIC)
ST
GBI eorp T
Fripumi-Gleuereri
EANINLIC)

UL e5TFS S TiD
SLDLILD
Cuflwg)
APlwig)

Push

U L eTFSSTLD
Gl Biureneruid
SUIPBHTE
(€120] 2 ¥ 32))
APlwig)
APlwig)

@ CLsveLTrd]
¢ usveLTrd]
SUPBTEH
EAINLIC)
SUPBTEH
EANINCLIC)
SUPBTH
EAINLIC)
CasmwibLggTi
OleueTemer
Asuriyy
EAINLIC)
SUPBTH

1 50.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 17.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 23.00/Kg
1 55.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 -

1 40.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
2 32.00/Kg
1 32.00/Kg
2 28.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 26.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
2 26.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
58.00/Kg

32.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg



L|L_ 69 6VBIG T O rgdlesr SLOPHT(H 1 25.00/Kg 14.00/Kg
Lo eusiTeI & & Lp i3, Q& radlesr (€120) 234 1 30.00/Kg 21.00/Kg
HH o Ter] AESIEE OIIEIG s 1 60.00/Kg 53.00/Kg
Al EES ] Q& m&dflesr Bevmdsev 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
<pLiLfeir Q& m&dflesr ygdl, @ms@Los 1 140.00/Kg 130.00/Kg
opLiLfer Q& rasdssr STa$LET 1 130.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
<pLiLfeir Q& madflesr suralkiL_ebr 1 160.00/Kg 140.00/Kg
QUTED PSS T Q& madlesr Bevmssev 1 43.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
QUTEMLPLILILPLD @& raflesr QrrusevLT 1 28.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
SUTEDLPLILILPLD Q& madlesr Bevmssev 1 19.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
QUTEMLPLILILPLD @& raflesr Lp665T 1 46.00/Kg 38.00/Kg
Srr_ens Q& madlesr (LI 1 50.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
Srrl_ens @& raflesr smLi-Seedless 1 120.00/Kg 90.00/Kg
Srr_ens Q& madlesr Qausirem Car -Seedless 1 90.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
Srrl_ens @& raflesr LFen g 1 80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
Srr_sns Q& madlesr Grmeomr 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
O munumr @& rafesr SLDLILD 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Q& muiwr Q& radlesr GBI S eaTH T 1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
eTeVILOlFem @& rafesr Cuiflug) 1 90.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
TV Fem F Ol TFFlssr BOSSTLD 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
eTeVILOlFem @& raflesr L ITES 1 8.00/Kg 6.00/Kg
GuoevorL_esr < reha Q& madlesr BT& LT 1 90.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
LOTLDLILPLD @& rafesr Alphonso 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
LOTLDLILPLD Q& madlesr LIBIGGTLILIGT6 1 40.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
udiumerf] Q& m&dflesr SLODPBHTH 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
GumM&smii Q& madlesr EAMIIC) 1 150.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
OjsdreaTTdLIpLD Q& m&dflesr Gevrdsev 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
LOT&I6mer Q& madlesr Kesar 1 130.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
FUGUTL_ LT Q& m&dflesr Gk o1 T 1 40.00/Kg -

FTSHE15 L9 Q& dlesr 9 bSlr-6uLfl-Casmuib LS 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg



LDGVIT & 6T

BMILOERT LMHMILD Le»eVSCHTL L L1 Liufliaseir

LT Curord) Ol& sl sir Y bSIr-6uLfl-CamuibL ST
Far (SevLTirl oy Lifleir) Q& madflesr EANMC)

BT L) F6vo] ClsTEFssr SLOPHT(H

Ljcsrp ewL_6rd] Cl& st oart’ 1q.

FTBS) (QCHTiiweT) Q& m&dflesr QeausTemer

Frwhd (Q°sriiwevir) AESIEE LOEHF6IT

FrBS) (2-$°re) Q& madflesr QeausTemer

FTwHS) (2-F°re) Q& et LDEHF6IT

Carifls ClasreTenL @& raflesr B2eUTd %6V

Qi O & rgdlesr G2V %6V

Gemmig Guimevei OEA:Z 50 GlusiTemar, (@)emepFleuriL)
GamevL_6dT L O & rgdlesr oari” 14 & GLIBISEEHIT
swanf’ Grreom @& raflesr B2eUTd %6V

Lo6V6Vlem & OEAEZ5 W1, SlevsT(hdbsHed & Gahrwiid
BTLOEDT @& raflesr BbT&TCsrallsy

69l6V60] O & rgdlesr oari” 14 & GLIBISEEHT
OESTHGEY @& rafesr ST 6H

ClFsusubg) O & raflesr LDEHF6iT

wif&Q&TIbHgI Q& m&dflesr SLODPBHT(H

LD (5 & O & radlesr SOPBT(H

Grmeomr Q& mafesr oari” 14 & GLIBISeEHIT
Slond O & raflesr SOPBT(H

L enL_ O & radlesr Gevrda6v

Slymiby Ol& &Sl sor GeVrd a6V

Q&g %0606 O & radlesr Gevrda6v

L6501 (h) Q& flesr BTL(B

L6057 (b) O & radlesr 1)

) epd O&sT&dler 2 Vgl

3)6ps O & raflesr STSM- L

1 60.00/Pocket
1 50.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg

1 80.00/Bunch
1 -

1 -

1 60.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 5.00/Piece

1 120.00/Bunch
1 20.00/Bunch
1 80.00/Bunch
1 230.00/Kg

1 8.00/Piece

1 18.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 30.00/Bunch
1 70.00/Bunch
1 120.00/Bunch
1 50.00/Kattu

1 180.00/Kg
1 1300.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 120.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
10.00/Kg

65.00/Bunch

50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
90.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch
50.00/Bunch
180.00/Kg
5.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
90.00/Bunch
35.00/Kattu

150.00/Kg
1250.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
62.00/Kg
110.00/Kg



%D Q& m&dflesr Bevmdsev 1 75.00/Kg 60.00/Kg

ler@ Q& madflesr Boevmrd a6V 1 640.00/Kg 600.00/Kg
Lyerf] Q& rasdssr Bevrssev 1 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
uUré & Q& madflesr Bavmsasev 1 280.00/Kg 250.00/Kg
Gleum Plemsv AESIEE SLOPBHT(H 1 50.00/Kg -

Camismi Q& Tt Quflwg) 1 29.00/Piece 18.00/Piece
Capmismii Q& r&dlesr BHSSTLD 1 18.00/Piece 14.00/Piece
Camismi Q& Tt ABlwg) 1 13.00/Piece 8.00/Piece

*aflewe aflourkigser 6Tid.godl. LTTECEL, Seigr P ev Gt , Gs.b.CauGHEL Lievew ,LITenTeT GLoiFal ,Lipkiser euswnila & &Lilager

whnid afleusTw Gar OCLrss Fheng Cssrlssriu L g)



